

Colorado Rule 3627 Stakeholder Outreach and FERC Order 890 Stakeholder Meeting

October 8, 2020 – 8:00 a.m. via Webinar

Attendee Name	Company
Tina Adamson	Kiowa County, Colorado
Sue Albrecht	Tri-State Generation and Transmission, Inc.
Jennifer Beyer	Tri-State Generation and Transmission, Inc.
Lindsay Briggs	Black Hills Corp.
Kurtis Buck	Tri-State Generation and Transmission, Inc.
Tyler Cooper	Black Hills Corp.
Patrick Corrigan	Xcel Energy
K. C. Cunilio	Dietze and Davis, P.C.
Mark Detsky	Dietze and Davis, P.C.
Cydney Emery	Energy Strategies, LLC
Dylan Fate	Tri-State Generation and Transmission, Inc.
Curt Feinberg	Tri-State Generation and Transmission, Inc.
Gilbert Flores	Xcel Energy
Jeramiah Friesen	Tri-State Generation and Transmission, Inc.
David Gustad	Tri-State Generation and Transmission, Inc.



Colorado Rule 3627 Stakeholder Outreach and FERC Order 890 Stakeholder Meeting

October 8, 2020 – 8:00 a.m. via Webinar

Attendee Name	Company
Matt Haag	Tri-State Generation and Transmission, Inc.
Lisa Hickey	New Law Group
Jeanine Hogan	Tri-State Generation and Transmission, Inc.
Ryan Hubbard	Tri-State Generation and Transmission, Inc.
Dean Hubbuck	United Power
Carl Huslig	Grid Reliability Consulting, LLC
Scott James	Weld County, Colorado
Erin Keck	Alamosa County Chamber of Commerce
Jeremy Lewis	The New Mexico State Land Office
Kevin Lindquist	Tri-State Generation and Transmission, Inc.
Lisa Lynn	Tri-State Generation and Transmission, Inc.
Robert Maxwell	United Power
Mariah Morey	Tri-State Generation and Transmission, Inc.
Chris Neil	Colorado Office of Consumer Counsel
Michael Rein	Xcel Energy



Colorado Rule 3627 Stakeholder Outreach and FERC Order 890 Stakeholder Meeting

October 8, 2020 – 8:00 a.m. via Webinar

Attendee Name	Company
Trevor Rombough	Black Hills Corp.
Cody Sickler	Tri-State Generation and Transmission, Inc.
Justin St. Marie	Longroad Energy Partners
Elizabeth Stoneham	Tri-State Generation and Transmission, Inc.
Joe Taylor	Xcel Energy
Rebecca Turner	ConnectGen
Jeremy West	Tri-State Generation and Transmission, Inc.
Mary Ann Zehr	Tri-State Generation and Transmission, Inc.